Li-ion Tamer Rack Monitor
LITHIUM ION BATTERY RACK MONITORING SYSTEM
Product Description
The Li-ion Tamer Rack Monitoring system is a device that detects the venting of battery electrolyte solvent vapours (off-gassing
phase) that occurs early in the failure mode of lithium-ion batteries. The early detection of this event allows proper mitigation steps to
be taken to avoid a catastrophic thermal runaway failure.
The Li-ion Tamer Rack Monitoring system is designed to be plug-and-play, easy to install and consists of two primary components,
(1) off-gas sensors, (2) controller.

Humidity 5 to 95% RH
Max temperature change 8.6oC/min
Digital Output Specifications
Connector type 2x 10-pin Molex
Signal type Digital
Signal level, normal HIGH, 12 – 28 VDC
(Input voltage) 100mA max per channel
Signal level, alarm LOW, ~0 VDC
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
LT-SEN-M-L Li-ion Tamer GEN2+ Monitoring Sensor
LT-SEN-R Reference Sensor
LT-CTR-C Combined Controller
LT-ACC-PCL 10' Power Cable
LT-ACC-DCL 10' Digital Output Cable
LT-ACC-MCL-25 25' Monitoring Sensor Cable (RJ45 Black)
LT-ACC-MCL-50 50' Monitoring Sensor Cable (RJ45 Black)
LT-ACC-MCL-100 100' Monitoring Sensor Cable (RJ45 Black)
LT-ACC-RCL-25 25' Reference Sensor Cable (RJ45 Blue)
LT-ACC-RCL-50 50' Reference Sensor Cable (RJ45 Blue)
LT-ACC-RCL-100 100' Reference Sensor Cable (RJ45 Blue)
LT-ACC-CCL-1 1' Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-3 3' Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-25 25' Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-50 50’ Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-CCL-100 100’ Controller Daisy Chain Cable (RJ45 Grey)
LT-ACC-IPA MODBUS TCP/IP Adapter
LT-ACC-RLY Form C Relay
LT-ACC-TST DEC Bump Test Bottle
LT-ACC-BKT-PK5 Sensor Mount Kit Spare – 5x brackets 10x nuts